
Nee 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (: CHIRALA 

ANALYSIS OE FEEDBACK ON CUBRICULM 
No. of samples collected IO Data collected from ...STU9X NT$ . . ............... 

Opinion 

Core concept below Can't say 
average 

Average Good Very good 

a. Periodic Curriculum updations - - 3 $7/. 
b. On hand/ practical lab experience 
provided - - 86/ / - 
c. Additional learning inputs 10/ - - - 
d. Knowledge updation / - - - 867 
e. Social relevance - - - 9/ 7// 
f Personal development - - - l 
g Employment opportunities 97. $6/ - - t /. 
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies - 43% - - s7/ 
i. Life skills development u2; - - $7¥ - 
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE Eu SR-1g 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W): CHIRALA 

....................... . . ...... . ...... 

Opinion 
Core concept below 

Can't say average Average Good Very good 

a. Periodic Curriculum updations - - - 79/ 28. 
b. On hand/ practical lab experience 
provided - . $p/ 2/ 
c. Additional learning inputs 2&/ 6/ 
d. Knowledge updation . tsy 8ry 
e. Social relevance . - 14. 2 
f. Personal development . . 92/ 78/ 
g Employment opportunities - M3/ 7/ 
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies 3</ 6y 
i. Life skills development 

- 
- l / - 

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBAC ON CURRICUM 
Data Collected from. ..Jent No. of samples collected.] 
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s NTERNAL NALTY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W): CHIRALA 

ANALYSIS OE FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM 

90t1-1g 

Data Collected from: � .. �!,1.'�l . No. of samples collected _!_... 
Opinion 

Core concept below Can't say Average Good Very good average 
a. Periodic Curriculum updations - . 5o7 Go/ - - 
b. On hand/ practical lab experience - s/ Go/. provided - 3s7 
c. Additional learning inputs 

36/. 6/ - 
d. Knowledge updation - ts/ 30/ ssy . 

e. Social relevance 
lo7 - - So/. 0/ 

f. Personal development - 80/ 40/ Yy . 
g. Employment opportunities - 107 o/ Vo/ - 
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies - $/ 26/ 30/ 
i. Life skills development - Stoy So/ - - 
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W CHIR ALA 

ANALYSIS OE FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM 

920l8-I 

Data Collected from:........STAL.EM.............. No. of samples collected. _I@ 
. 

Opinion 

Core concept below Can't say Average Good Very good average 
a. Periodic Curriculum updations - 10% 1/, 5o/ 3/ 
b. On hand/ practical lab experience 

IO Io/ IO 70 provided - 
c. Additional learning inputs 2¢/ Mo/ Y6 - - 
d. Knowledge updation - o 5/ Mo/ - 
e. Social relevance - - - So7 So/ 
f. Personal development - 8e/ 2s/ 2Y Soy 
g. Employment opportunities - o Io/ Mr 4/ 
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies - - - 66/ Mo/ . 
i. Life skills development - lo/ 20 70/ ­ 



INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W:: CHIRALA 

9018-1 

ANALYSIS OE FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM 

OM a Collected from: ei:rJ.��............ .. 1'.o of sarnpl<li coll�ted: / . 
. 

Opinion 

Core concept 
Can't say below Good Very good Average average 

a. Periodic Curriculum updations - - - 7 - 
b. On hand/ practical lab experience - - 4 provided 3 

c. Additional learning inputs - - 4 2 
d. Knowledge updation - - 7 - 
e. Social relevance - 5 2 - - 
f. Personal development - . - - I % 
g. Employment opportunities - - -, - - 
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies - - 3 1 
i. Life skills development - - 1 . 3 



NIAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA 

ANALYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICEIM 

9018-19 

Data collected from. ..tee..teach.e..... No. of samples collected: ..da....... 
. 

Opinion 

Core concept below Can't say Average Good Very good average 
a. Periodic Curriculum updations - - - s I 

b. On hand/ practical lab experience - I 4 I provided 
c. Additional learning inputs - I 4 I 
d. Knowledge updation 

I 4 I - 
e. Social relevance 2 a 2 - 
f. Personal development - I 3 2 . . 
g. Employment opportunities - I 2 2. - 
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies - 5 I 
i. Life skills development - I 2 - 3 
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA 

ANALYSIS QE EEEDBACK ON CURRICLM 201-20 

Data Collected fro. STUDENTS No. of samples collected: 10 

Giro 

Coe concept el 
Cat%a Arage Good Ver 900 eat 

• Periodic Curriculoe gdaties 10 A0 0 0 

b pa had/ eeaticat Lal eerie 10 0 0% 70 
provided 

Additional lwrag+ts 20% 40 40 

ad wledge apdatic A0 $0 40 

Social elevate . $0 0 

peegbeal devele.at 20% 0 $0 

g £lcueat oortuaties . 10 10 40 40 

h Vertical bilit ef lialer st.is . . 60 40 

i Life skill elope.at . . ta 20 70t 

50% STUDENTS OPINED THAT PERIODICAL CURRICULUM UPDA TIONS ARE G0OD, 30% AS VERY 
G00D, 10% AVERAGE AND 10% AS BELOW AVERAGE 

$ 70% STUDENTS OPINED THAT ON HAND/PRATCTICAL LAB EXPERIENCE AS VERY G0OD ,10% A5 
600D 10% AS AVERAGE AND REMAINING 10% AS BELOW AVERAGE 



INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W: CHIRALA 

ANAL SIS OE EEEDBACON CLRRICLLM 201-20 

Data Collected from: PARENTS No. of samples collected. 

Oivo 
Core tenet 

bele 
Ca.t4a wrage Good Ver 900 average 

• Periodic Cericalore adaice 43% $% 

b Oe le./ practical la eerie.e 86% 4 provided 

¢ Action.al lereg outs 
0OM 

d kcwldge adatic 4% 6% 

t Social release 
29% 71% 

f pee.al dele.eat 
Ot 

g beluga.topportaadeg . $% 29 
$6 

h Vertical mebilit cf higher studies . . 43% 7% 

i Lfe skills devleper«et . . 43% $7 

43% OPINED THAT PERIODICAL CURRICULUM UPDATIONS ARE G00D,57% AS VERY Goop 

1A% OPINED THAT ON HAND/PRATCTICAL LAB EXPERIENCE AS VERY GOOD 86% AS GOOD 

$ 100% OPINED THAT ADDITIONAL LEARNING INPUTS AS VERY G0OD 

LA% OPINED THAT KNOWLEDGE UPDATION AS (0OD.86% AS VERY GOOD 

71% OPINED THAT SOC\AL RELEVANCE AS VERY GOOD AND 295% A5 0op 



INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (WJ: CHIRALA 

ANAL- OE FEEDBAG ON CL RRI(LLM 2019.-20 

Data Collected from: PEER TEACHER No. of samples collected: 7 

Oiric 
Cort concept 

el 
Ca.t$a wrag Good Ver909 aeera 

• Periodic Carriedo atic.s 43% gr 

Ou had practical lab ooeridee 86% 14 
provided 

¢ Aitic.al Lao.r +ruts sot $0 

din.wed@gt awratio 4% 8% 

Saal elevan.ad . 2 71 

f Peeoal develop.t $0 $0% 

g Eoloeeat oortutis 1 29 $6 

h Vertical ebiits e llalrstudies 43% $7% 

i Lie leltg Atlee.eat . 43% % 

43% OPINED THAT PERIODICAL CURRICULUM UPDATIONS ARE G00,57% AS VERY GOOD 

« 14% OPINED THAT ON HAND/PRATCTICAL LAB EXPERIENCE AS VERY G0OD 86% AS G0OD 

50% OPINED THAT ADDITIONAL LEARNING INPUTS AS VERY GOOD AND 50% AS GOOD 

1A% OPINED THAT KNOWLEDGE UPDATION AS G00D,86% AS VERY GOOD 

71% OPINED THAT SOCIAL RELEVANCE AS VERY GOOD AND 29% A$ G00D 
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
Y4GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (WE:: CHIRAL.A 

A.L5Is OE ELEDBACA0CLIKLL 

Data Collected from; PFFRTF_A(HR o. of samples collected: 6 

Opinion 

€ore concept 
below Ver Can't sa Average Good 

good average 

a. Periodic Curriculum updations I 84% 16% 

b. On hand practical lab 16% 67%, 16% 
experience provided 

" 
ditional learning inputs 16% 67% 16% 

d noledge updation . 16% 67, 16% 

' 
e Soial relevance . 33.3% 33.3% 33.3% 

f. Personal development ' 16% 50% 34% I 
' 

' Employment opportunities . 116°0 50% 34% 

h. Vertical mobility of higher . . l 84% 16% 
suds 

i. Life skills development 16% 50% 34% 

84% STUDENTS OPINED THAT PERIODICAL CURRICULUM UPDATIONS ARE 0OD, 16#% OPINED 
AS VERY G0OD 

$ 67% STUDENTS OPINED THAT ON HANO/PRATCTICAL LAB EXPERIENCE AS G0OD 16% AS VERY 
G00D 16% OPINED AS AVERAGE 



INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W: CHIRALA 

AAL) I OE EEEDBACOCLRIKLLY 

Data Collected from: PATS No, of samples collected: 

Opinion 

Core concept 
belo Ver Can tsa Average Good 

good average 

/ •· ,'enod,c C urricu1um upd;,tion, 100% . 

'b. On hand practical lab 43% 57% 
perience provided 

c Additional learning inputs s7, 43% 

d Knowledge updation . 100% 

e Social relevance . 72% 28% 

' Personal development 

I 15% 85% 

+ Employment opportunities . 10o . 

h. Vertical mobility of higher . . 43% 57% 
suhes 

' i. Life skills development . . 45% $7% 

100% STUDENTS OPINED THAT PERIODICAL CURRICULUM UPDATIONS AS G0Op 

57% STUDENTS OPINED THAT ON HAND/PRATCTICAL LAB EXPERIENCE AS VERY G0OD 43% A$ 
000D 

$ 57% STUDENTS OPINED THAT ADDITIONAL LEARNING INPUTS AS GOOD 43% OPINED AS 
VERY GOOD 

100% STUDENTS OPINED THAT KNOWLEDGE UPDA ION AS VERY GOOD 

72% STUDENTS OPINED THAT SOCIAL ELAVANCE AS GOOD AND 23% A5 VERY GOOD 
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ATER&UAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W) CHIRALA 

90920.22 
ANAIYSIS OF FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM 

Data collected from.be)e.. No.of samples collected..! ......................... .... . . 

Opinion 

Core concept below Can't say Average Good Very good 
average 

a. Periodic Curriculum updations 12 - - - £ 
b. On hand/ practical lab experience 

rovided - 8€/ 'r/ 
c. Additional learning inputs - IO­ 
d. Knowledge updation t'/ 267 - - - 
e. Social relevance 297 - 7I/ 
f. Personal development 1/ - - - 
g. Employment opportunities - s - 29 56/ 
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies - - 427 - 57/ 
i. Life skills development - - - 42 $74 

3 

3/ Silods opted that 
on su a= vg 0" 

2 &6¢ levde cpeA-wad On hon y9act\cal lab expeece vow'a 
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• NTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (W):: CHIRALA 

ANALYSIS OE FEEDBACK ON CURRICULM 
£91-£2 

Data Collected from --�-�-� . No. of samples collected. _[ 

Opinion 

Core concept below Can't say Average Good Very good average 
a. Periodic Curriculum updations - - - 79¥ 2sy 
b. On hand/ practical lab experience 

58/ 49/ provided - - - 
c. Additional learning inputs 

36¥ 6/ - - - 
d. Knowledge updation - ls¥ 2s - - 
e. Social relevance - - - 797 21/ 
f. Personal development 9 ls/ - - - 
g Employment opportunities - - - 43 s7 
h. Vertical mobility of higher studies - - - 36/ G/ 
i. Life skills development - - - ­ I 93 

cusi culum oprlt? 



INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (WJ:: CHIRALA 
AL OE EEEDBACON CLRRIK1LM 20212 

Data Collected from; PEER TEACHER No. of samples collected; 

voe 
Core concept 

belw 
Cat$a wdrag ea Ver good 

aw4agt 

• eiodi Curricudoe patios 4% %% 

pa at ractica lard ooere 6% LA 
provided 

• A.tie.al lear.rag+ts 0 $0 

ad owledge patio . 14% 86% 

' Socia! relevance . 29% 1 

f pergore.a! dcvelev.at $o 0% 

g Dlcuont opportunities 1 29 6 

k Vertical lit of llr gtu.is . . 43% $7 

i Life skit.lg elev.t . . 4% r% 

• 
• 
• 
• 

43% OPINED THAT PERIODICAL CURRICULUM UPDATIONS ARE G00D,57% AS VERY GOOD 

14% OPINED THAT ON HAND/PRATCTICAL LAB EXPERIENCE AS VERY G0OD 86% AS GOOD 

50% OPINED THAT ADDITIONAL LEARNING INPUTS AS VERY GOOD AND 50% AS GOOD(Z, c!J:-----Q, 
14% OPINED THAT KNOWLEDGE UDATION AS G00D,86% AS VERY GOOD 

pa 
71% OPINED THAT SOCIAL RELEVANCE AS VERY GOOD AND 29% AS G0OD A Got Degree oeg foe war 
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INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL 
YA GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE (WE: CHIRAL.A 

A4L -Ms OL ELEDACAON CLRIKLL. 

Data Collected from: ST!DTs No. of samples collected: 10 

Opinion 

Core concept 
belo Very Can't say erage Good 

average good 

a. Periodic Curriculum updations 10% 10% 50% 30% 

b. On hand practical lab 10% 10% 10% 70% 
cperienee provided 

• Additional learning inputs 20% . 40% 40% 

d. noledge updation . 10% 50% 40% 
. 

• Social relevance . . 50% 50% 

­ ' j f. Personal development 20% 30% 50% 

_J 
g. Employment opportunities I . 10 [· 40% 40% I 

I 
h. Vertical mobility of higher I . . . 60% 40% 
studies 

i. Life skills development . 10% 20% 70% 

50% STUDENTS OPINED THAT PERIODICAL CURRICULUM UPDATIONS ARE G0OD, 30% OPINED 
AS VERY GOOD, 10% AVERAGE AND 10% AS BELOW AVERAGE 

70% STUDENTS OPINED THAT ON HAND/PRATCTICAL LAB EXPERIENCE AS VERY G0OD 10% AS 
G00D 10% OPINED AS AVERAGE AND REMAINING 10% AS BELOW AVERAGE 
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REP6PT [ 201 -2018] 
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ACT0! TAREN RrpcRT [ 2019->e] 

7k copy ef tHe anal9sis uf -fcchat o tu»»rc(om 
'» Sobol{tcad ts cpc ,NU, Cuoly fo» or&coo 

a(Ron ve90di cc»icluo 

• planotd t ccoduct Ccuica Ctcc a pe ct»»ct 

a4craned a po t< :fcccdba( cbtained 

• plaoocd e pevik oox additional (of»oc0 
vltcd + »ope(Five ttpit to epcpd tc» ncoled¢ 
and au¢ plaoocd to ioocac ( Ope»ital tcvi09 sf 
kt Student by +aki¢ tto to clet vif#. 

• 



ACT~0N ·TAREN Rp0RT [ 0¢- 021] 
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A CTN TAKE REpRT [ 201-c1_J 
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ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON FEEDBACKFOR THE YEAR 201718 

Based on the feedback obtained, 

• It is planned to provide additional information to students to improve 

their knowledge 

• It is planned to conduct certificate courses, to enhance their 

employment opportunities. 

Signature of the Lecturer 



ACTION TAKEN REPORT FOR THE YEAR 2018-19 

After collecting the Feedback, it was analysed further to understand the 
necessary steps to be taken. The copy of the analysis of feedback on 
curriculum is submitted to the higher authorities for the necessary action 

regarding curriculum. 

• It is planned to conduct more field trips to improve the experimental 
learning. 

• It is planned to conduct certificate courses, so as to enhance their self­ 
employability skills 

Signature of the Principal 
fee 

A Got Deg oleo'tee 
CHIRALA.15. Patt Le 

A 
HI#All 



ACTION TAKEN REPORT ON FEEDBACK FOR THE YEAR 2019-20 

Based on the feedback obtained 

• It is planned to conduct certificate courses, to enhance their 

employment opportunities. 

• It is planned to provide additional information to students to improve 

their knowledge 

S� of !tie Lecturer 
et€ 

Signature of the Principal 

A Get Decree Cote f+woe 
HIRALAS23155.assn ct tA.Py 



ACTION TAKEN REPORT FOR THE YEAR 2020-21 

After collecting the Feedback, it was analysed further to understand 
thenecessary steps to be taken. The copy of the analysis of feedback on 
curriculum is submitted to the higher authorities for the necessary action 

regarding curriculum 

• It is planned to conduct more field trips to improve their learning 
abilities 

• It is planned to provide additional information to students to improve 

their knowledge 

• It is planned to conduct certificate courses, so as to enhance their self­ 
employability skills 

Signature of the Lecturer 



ACTION TAKEN REPORT FOR THE YEAR 2021-22 

After collecting the Feedback, it was analysed further to take necessary steps. 
The copy of the analysis of feedback on curriculum is submitted to the higher 
authorities for the necessary action regarding curriculum. 

It is planned to conduct more field trips to improve their learning 
abilities 

• It is planned to tie up with local institutions to provide employability 
opportunities for the outgoing students. 

• It is planned to provide additional information regarding the topics in 
order to go through the entrance examination for higher studies 

du+ 
Signature of the Lecturer 

a 
Signature of the Principal 

Pteipa 
YA Gt Degre Colee two 
-AA4-2315,Psst, 



Y.A GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (W), CHIRALA 

Department Of Computer Science 
Action Taken Report 

2017-18 

• A copy of the analysis of feedback on curriculum from parent student, 
Alumni and peer teacher, was submitted to BOS, Department of 

computer science ANU, Guntur for necessary action 

• It is resolved by the department of computer science to conduct certificate 
courses as per the demand of current market 

• It is resolved to conduct study projects related to respected topics to 
enhance their knowledge. 

• It is planned to increase the experimental learning of the students by 
arranging field visits 

eclipe 
A Got Degree Coleg for women 
WALA.423155 palls.am DI (A 



Y.A GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (W), CHIRALA 
Department Of Computer Science 

Action Taken Report 
2018-19 

• A copy of the analysis of feedback on curriculum from parent student, 
Alumni and peer teacher, was submitted to BOS, Department of 
computer science ANU, Guntur for necessar faction. 

• It is resolved by the department of computer science to conduct certificate 
courses as per the demand of current market.

It is resolved to conduct work shop on latest :hnologies to improve their 
knowledge. 

• It is planned to increase the experimental learning of the students by 
arranging field visits. 



Y.A GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (W), CHIRALA 

Department Of Computer Science 
Action Taken Report 

2019-20 

• A copy of the analysis of feedback on curriculum from parent student, 
Alumni and peer teacher, was submitted to BOS, Department of 
computer science ANU, Guntur for necessary action. 

It is resolved by the department of computer science to conduct certificate 
courses as per the demand of current market. 

• It is resolved to provide more additional information related to respected 
topics to enhance their knowledge. 

It is planned to increase the experimental learning of the students by 
arranging field visits 

A 
Proa.par 

A Gt Dee College fg women 
CHIRALA523155.Pralrs.an DI (AP.) 



Y.A GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (W), CHIRALA 
Department Of Computer Science 

Action Taken Report 
2020-21 

• A copy of the analysis of feedback on curriculum from parent student, 
Alumni and peer teacher, was submitted to BOS, Department of 
computer science ANU, Guntur for necessary action. 

• Itis resolved by the department of computer science to conduct certificate 
courses as per the demand of current market. 

• It is resolved to conduct guest Lecture on latest technologies to enhance 
the skills of the student. 

It is planned to increase the experimental learning of the students by 
arranging field visits 

« 
A Govt Degree College for Womer 
IRALA-23155. Prakcsam Ot UAP.) 



Y.A GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (W), CHIRALA 
Department Of Computer Science 

Action Taken Report 
2021-22 

• A copy of the analysis of feedback on curriculum from parent student, 
Alumni and peer teacher, was submitted to BOS, Department of 
computer science ANU, Guntur for necessary action 

• It is resolved by the department of computer science to conduct certificate 
courses as per the demand of current market. 

It is resolved to conduct guest Lecture on latest technologies to enhance 
the skills of the student. 

• It is planned to increase the experimental learning of the students by 
arranging field visits 

U 
Principal 

YA. Got. Degree Cohege for Women 
CHIRALA, Bapatla., (A.P.) 
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